
Item A-4

CITY OF LAVISTA, i\EBRASKA 
co:WBii\ED STATEMEi\T OF REVEi\UES. EXPEi\DITURES 

Ai\D CHAl'iGES Ii\ FUl\D BALANCE-ALL GOVER:'\'MEl\TAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending i\ovember 301 2020 

OPERATii\'G REVEi\'UES 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIFlA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Operating Revenues 

OPERATli\'G EXPEi\DJT(jRES 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIFIA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Operating Expenditures 

$ 

17% oftheFiscalYear2021 

Budget 
(12 mouth) 

18,573,006 S 
4,469,263 
3,401,489 

387 
940,945 

10,070 
24,111 

2,038,587 
148,423 
305,081 
418,803 

17,747 
3,757 

30,351,669 

19,306,753 
4,034,908 
3,334,779 

685,187 
82,510 

1,098,065 
1,807,575 

116,612 
352,417 
434,083 

31,252,889 

Total All Funds 
MTD 

Actual 

903,844 S 
2,527 

250,931 

137,119 
1 

157 
206,833 

19 

1,501,431 

1,393,649 
60,470 

188,570 

40,696 

15,334 

9,869 

1,708,587 

YTD 
Actual 

2,303,177 S 
457,224 
656,899 

263,260 
2 

1,770 
560,983 
130,038 

491 
88 

4,373,931 

3,142,855 
132,361 
231,450 

89,267 

29,037 
6,676 

20,589 

3,652,235 

OPERATli\G REVEi\UES i'iET OF EXPEi\DITURES 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Operating Revenues i\et of Expenditures 

(733,747) 
434,355 
66,710 

387 
255,758 
(72,440) 

(1,073,954) 
231,012 

31,811 
(47,336) 
(15,280) 
17,747 
3,757 

(901,220) 

(489,805) 
(57,943) 
62,361 

96,423 
1 

(15,177) 
206,833 

(9,849) 

(207,156) 
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(839,677) 
324,863 
425,449 

173,993 
2 

(27,267) 
554,307 
109,449 

491 
88 

721,696 

Over(under) 
Budget 

(16,269,829) 
(4,012,039) 
(2,744,590) 

(387) 
(677,685) 
(10,068) 
(22,341) 

(1,477,604) 
(18,385) 

(305,081) 
(418,803) 
(17,256) 

(3,669) 
(25,977,738) 

(16,163,898) 
(3,902,547) 
(3,103,329) 

(595,920) 
(82,510) 

(1,069,028) 
(1,800,899) 

(96,023) 
(352,417) 
(434,083) 

(27,600,654) 

(105,930) 
(109,492) 
358,739 

(387) 
(81,765) 
72,442 

1,046,687 
323,295 

77,638 
47,336 
15,280 

(17,256) 
(3,669) 

1,622,916 
(0) 

% of Budget 
Used 

12% 
10% 
19% 
0% 
28% 
0% 
7% 

28% 
88% 
0% 
0% 
3% 
2% 
14% 

16% 
3% 
7% 
0% 
13% 
0% 
3% 
0% 
18% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
12% 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, l'IEBRASKA 
co,rnI:\ED STATEMEi\'T OF REVEi\'t:ES, EXPEl'IDITt;RES 

A!'.'iD CIIA!'.'iGES Ii\' FU!'.'iD BALA!'.'iCE-ALL GOVER!'.'iMEi\'TAL FUND TYPES 
For the Two months ending l'lovcmbcr 30, 2020 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES & USES 

TR<-\.!'.'iSFERS Ii\' 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Transfers In 

TRA:\SFERS OLT 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF lB 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Transfers Ont 

i\'ET TRAl\Sl'ERS 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

Total Net Transfers 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Bndgct 
(12 month) 

193,867 
350,000 
577,831 
484,445 

82,510 
1,275,065 

50,000 
3,013,718 

(940,943) 

(1,182,985) 

(293,867) 

(245,923) 

(350,000) 

(3,013,718) 

(747,076) 
350,000 

(605,154) 
484,445 

(293,867) 
82,510 

1,275,065 
(245,923) 

(350,000) 
50,000 

Total All Funds 
MTD 

Actual 
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YTD 
Actual 

Ovcr(undcr) 
Budget 

(193,867) 
(350,000) 
(577,831) 
(484,445) 

(82,510) 
(1,275,065) 

(50,000) 
(3,013,718) 

940,943 

1,182,985 

293,867 

245,923 

350,000 

3,013,718 

747,076 
(350,000) 
605,154 

(484,445) 
293,867 
(82,510) 

(1,275,065) 
245,923 

350,000 
(50,000) 

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LA VISTA, l\EBR<\SKA 
CO:VIBI:\ED STATEMEl\T OF REVEl\UES, EXPEl\DITURES 

A:\D CHAl'iGES I:\ FUl'iD BALA:\CE-ALL GOVERl\WEl\TAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovember 30, 2020 

OTHER REVEl\UE: BO:\D PROCEEDS 

Sewer Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 

Total Bond Proceeds 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Budget 
{12 month) 

6,490,000 
3,000,000 

9,615,000 
19,105,000 

Total All Funds 
MTD 

Actual 
YTD 

Actual 

OTHER EXPEl\DITl'RES: CAPITAL I.\IPROVEMEl'iT PROGRA\I 

Sewer Fund 630,000 259 259 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 6,979,445 238 2,385 
Off Street Parking Fund 100,000 1,641 
Redevelopment Fund 4,181,000 10,699 27,752 

Total Capital Improvement Program 11,890,445 11,195 32,037 

OTHER EXPEl\'DITURES: EDP GRA:\T 

Economic Development Fund 1,000,000 

i'iET FUi'iD ACTIVITY 

General Fund (1,480,823) (489,805) (839,677) 
Sewer Fund 154,355 - (58,202) - 324,604 
Debt Service Fund (538,444) 62,361 425,449 
Capital Improvement Program Fund (4,613) (238) (2,385) 
Lottery Fund (38,109) 96,423 173,993 
Economic Development Fund 2,010,070 1 2 
Off Street Parking Fund 101,111 (15,177) (28,908) 
Redevelopment Fund 5,419,089 196,134 526,555 
Police Academy 31,811 (9,849) 109,449 
TlflA (47,336) 
TIF 1B (15,280) 
Sewer Reserve Fund (332,253) 491 
Qualified Sinking Fund 53,757 88 

l\et Activity s 5,313,335 (218,352) 689,660 
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Over(under) 
Budget 

(6,490,000) 
(3,000,000) 

(9,615,000) 
(19,105,000) 

(629,741) 
(6,977,060) 

(98,359) 
(4,153,248) 

(11,858,408) 

(1,000,000) 

641,146 
170,249 
963,893 

2,228 
212,102 

(2,010,068) 
(130,019) 

(4,892,534) 
77,638 
47,336 
15,280 

332,744 
(53,669) 

(4,623,675) 

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 
2% 
1% 
0% 

0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OI•' LAVISTA, l\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBPiED STATEMEl\T OF REVEl\UES, EXl'El\DITURES 

A:\D CHAl\GES I:\ FUl\D BALAl\CE-ALL GOVER:\MEl\TAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

FUl\D BALAl\CE 

General Fund 
Sewer Fund 
Debt Service Fund 
Capital Improvement Program Fund 
Lottery Fund 
Economic Development Fund 
Off Street Parking Fund 
Redevelopment Fund 
Police Academy 
TIF IA 
TIF 1B 
Sewer Reserve Fund 
Qualified Sinking Fund 

:\ct Fund Balance 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Total All Funds 
Budget MTD YTD 

(12 month) Actual Actual 

As of 9/30/2021 As of 11/30/2020 

6,063,848 7,790,543 
1,064,689 1,747,594 
2,546,407 3,864,152 

36,922 (40,892) 
3,813,883 4,055,098 
2,017,138 7,071 

165,570 (13,764) 
8,831,835 4,320,169 

58,683 141,222 
47,336 
15,281 

1,623,681 1,957,750 
404,998 351,561 

26,627,654 24,243,121 
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Ovcr(undcr) 
Budget 

Variance 

1,726,695 
682,905 

1,317,745 
(77,814) 
241,215 

(2,010,067) 
(179,334) 

(4,511,666) 
82,539 
47,336 
15,281 

334,069 
(53,437) 

(2,384,533) 

% of Budget 
Used 

l\otcs 
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CITY OF LAVISTA, 1\EBRASKA 
CO:\'IBE\ED STATEMEJ\T OF REVEMJES, EXPEl\DITURES 

Al\D CIIAl\GES I:\ FUJ\D BALAJ\CE-ALL GOVERl\MEl\TAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending 1\ovember 30, 2020 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

General Fund 
Budget MTD YTD Ovcr(under) % of Budget 

02 month) Actual Actual Budget Used 

REVEJ\UES 

Property Taxes $ 9,393,170 s 60,356 s 187,417 s (9,205,753) 2% 
Sales and use taxes 3,887,077 413,423 1,118,431 (2,768,646) 29% 
Payments in Lieu of taxes 356,710 (356,710) 0% 
State revenue 1,739,301 175,620 396,189 (1,343,112) 23% 
Occupation and franchise taxes 885,022 8,251 41,497 (843,525) 5% 
Hotel Occupation Tax 363,215 39,527 78,768 (284,447) 22% 
Licenses and permits 457,113 9,551 183,694 (273,419) 40% 
Interest income 67,207 1,815 3,633 (63,574) 5% 
Recreation fees 171,782 14,976 29,093 (142,689) 17% 
Special Services 24,000 6,142 7,314 (16,686) 30% 
Grant Income 151,710 55,671 57,846 (93,864) 38% 
Other 1,076,699 118,513 199,295 (877,404) 19% 

Total Revenues 18,573,006 903,844 2,303,177 (16,269,829) 12% 

EXPEl\DITURES 

Administrative Services 582,929 40,956 105,921 (477,008) 18% 
Mayor and Council 220,064 15,769 32,509 (187,555) 15% 
Boards & Commissions 6,335 107 (6,228) 2% 
Building Maintenance 635,049 34,215 68,870 (566,179) 11% 
Administration 689,538 57,483 120,530 (569,008) 17% 
Police and Animal Control 5,406,114 391,335 1,007,640 (4,398,474) 19% 
Fire 2,412,062 192,264 383,403 (2,028,659) 16% 
Community Development 675,426 42,670 109,734 (565,692) 16% 
Public \,V orks 4,157,840 228,634 591,450 (3,566,390) 14% 
Recreation 860,732 50,191 124,060 (736,672) 14% 
Library 948,460 67,199 160,747 (787,713) 17% 
Information Technology 399,586 11,914 27,621 (371,965) 7% 
Human Resources 1,001,387 59,772 132,491 (868,896) 13% 
Public Transportation 111,198 5,128 15,881 (95,317) 14% 
Finance 475,544 27,618 62,782 (412,762) 13% 
Communication 216,020 7,420 25,823 (190,197) 12% 
Capital outlay 508,469 161,081 173,287 (335,182) 34% 

Total Expenditures 19,306,753 1,393,649 3,142,855 (16,163,898) 16% 

REVEJ\UES 1\ET OF EXPEl\DITURES (733,747) (489,805) (839,677) (105,930) 

OTHER FE\Al\CING SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (Lottery) 193,867 (193,867) 0% 
Operating transfers out (DSf, OSP, CIP) (940,943) 940,943 0% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) (747,076) 747,076 

1\ET FUJ\D ACTIVITY s (1,480,823) s (489,805) s (839,677.4) s 641,146 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, l\EBRASKA 
CO:WBI:\'ED STATEMEl\T OF REVEl\liES, EXPEl\DITliRES 
Al\D CIIAl\GES 11\ FUi\"D BALA:\'CE-PROPRIET ARY FUNDS 

For the Two months ending i\"ovcmbcr 30, 2020 
17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Sewer Fund 
Budget MTD YTD Over( under) % of Budget 

{12 month) Actual Actual Budget Used 

REVEl\UES 

User fees s 4,336,482 s - s 356,189 s (3,980,293) 8% 
Service charge and hook-up fees 123,065 2,499 100,686 (22,379) 82% 
Grant Income 0% 
Miscellaneous 19 3 13 (6) 

Total Revenues 4,459,566 2,502 456,888 (4,002,678) 10% 

EXl'Ei\"DITVRES 

Personnel Services 549,189 40,655 99,658 (449,531) 18% 
Commodities 35,356 1,262 2,185 (33,171) 6% 
Contract Services 3,065,964 10,690 21,457 (3,044,507) 1% 
Maintenance 39,084 2,509 3,706 (35,378) 9% 
Other 230 (230) 0% 
Storm Water Grant 55,085 5,355 5,355 (49,730) 10% 
Capital Outlay 290,000 (290,000) 0% 

Total Expenditures 4,034,908 60,470 132,361 (3,902,547) 3% 

OPERATll\G I:\'CO~IE (LOSS) 424,658 (57,968) 324,528 (100,130) l\ote 1 

1\O:\'-OPERATll\G REVE:\TE (EXl'El\SE} 

Interest income 9,697 25 335 (9,362) 3% 
9,697 25 335 (9,362) 3% 

l:\'CO~IE (LOSS) BEFORE 
OPERA Tl:\'G TRAl\SFERS 434,355 (57,943) 324,863 (109,492) 

OTHER Fl:\'Al\CI:\"G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (Lottery Events) 350,000 (350,000) 0% 
Operating transfers out (CIP & Sewer Reserve) 0% 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 0% 
Capital Improvement (630,000) (259) (259) 629,741 0% 

Total other Financing Sources (L'scs) (280,000) (259) (259) 279,741 0% 

l\ET 11\COME (LOSS) s 154,355 s (58,202) s 324,604 s 170,249 

Note 1: Restatement of Operating Income Variance 
Operating Income Variance (100,130) 
City of Omaha billing in arrears 2 months (480,000) 
Adjusted Operating Income Variance (580,130) 
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CITY OF LAVISTA, ]I\EBR4.SKA 
CO:VIBINED STATEME]I\T OF REVEi\UES, EXPE]I\DITURES 

Al\D CIIA1\GES Ii\' FUND BALA]I\CE-ALL GOVERi\:VIENTAL FU:\'D TYPES 
For the Two months ending i\ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Debt Service Fund 
Budget MTD YTD Ovcr(unclcr) % of Budget 

(12 month) Actual Actual Budget Used 

REVEi\UES 

Property Taxes s 891,190 s 1,980 s 12,223 s (878,967) 1% 
Sales and use taxes 1,943,539 206,711 559,216 (1,384,323) 29% 
Payments in Lieu of taxes 35,279 (35,279) 0% 
Other (Special Assessments; Fire Reimbursment) 503,714 41,976 83,952 (419,762) 17% 
Interest income 27,767 263 1,509 (26,258) 5% 

Total Revenues 3,401,489 250,931 656,899 (2,744,590) 19% 

EXPEi\D ITURES 

Administration 98,571 17 119 (98,452) 0% 
Fire Contract Bond 122,906 17,794 35,588 (87,318) 29% 
Debt service 

Principal 2,645,000 160,000 160,000 (2,485,000) 6% 
Interest 468,302 10,759 35,743 (432,559) 8% 

Total Expenditures 3,334,779 188,570 231,450 (3,103,329) 7% 

REVEi\UES NET OF EXPEi\DITURES 66,710 62,361 425,449 358,739 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF Hwy Alloc) 577,831 (577,831) 0% 
Operating transfers out (CIP, OSP) (1,182,985) 1,182,985 0% 

Total other Financing Sources (Lscs) (605,154) 605,154 

i\ET FUi\D ACTIVITY s (538,444) s 62,361 s 425,449 s 963,893 
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CITY OF LAVISTA, l'IEBRASKA 
CO:\mPiED STATEMEl'IT OF REVEl'IUES, EXPEl'IDITURES 

A\D CHAl'IGES Ii\ FUl'ID BALA:\CE-ALL GOVER:\i\lEl'ITAL FUi\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l'lovember 30, 2020 

REVEl'IUES 

Interest income 
Grant Income 
Special Assessment 
Interagency 

Total Revcnues 

EXPEi\DITURES 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

REVEl'IUES l'IET OF EXPEl'IDITURES 

OTHER FI.\Al'ICI\G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF) 
Operating transfers out (DSF) 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 
Capital outlay 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

i\ET FUl'ID ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Year2021 

Capital Fund 
Budget 

(12 month) 
MTD YTD 

387 S - $ - $ 

387 

387 

484,445 

6,490,000 
(6,979,445) (238) (2,385) 

(5,000) (238) (2,385) 

(4,613) s (238) s (2,385) s 
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Over(under) 
Budget 

(387) 

(387) 

(387) 

(484,445) 

(6,490,000) 
6,977,060 

2,615 

2,228 

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
48% 
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CITY OF LA VISTA. i\"EBRASKA 
CO:VIBI.'.ED STATEMEl\T OF REVE;'l;UES, EXPEl\DITURES 

A.'.D CHAl\GES I.'. FUl\D BALAl\CE-ALL GOVERc'\:VIEl\TAL FU;'l;D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovember 30, 2020 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Lottery Fund 
Budget MTD YTD Over(under) % of Budget 

(12 month) Actual Actual Budget Used 

REVEl\UES 

Lottery Rev/Community 13ettem1ent $ 645,147 s 92,673 s 188,620 s (456,527) 29% 
Lottery Tax Form 51 258,067 27,569 56,942 (201,125) 22% 
Interest income 37,731 99 320 (37,411) 1% 
Miscellaneous / Other 16,778 17,378 17,378 0% 

Total Revenues 940,945 137,119 263,260 (677,685) 28% 

EXPEl\DITURES 

Professional Services 174,735 3,933 4,052 (170,683) 2% 
Salute to Summer 150,127 176 (149,951) 0% 
Community Events 29,840 1,032 8,621 (21,219) 29% 
Events - Marketing 60,000 8,162 19,476 (40,524) 32% 
Recreation Events 1,518 (1,518) 0% 
Concert & Movie Nights 10,900 (10,900) 0% 
State Taxes 258,067 27,569 56,942 (201,125) 22% 

Total Expenditures 685,187 40,696 89,267 (595,920) 13% 

REVEl\UES l\ET OF EXPE;'l;DITURES 255,758 96,423 173,993 (81,765) 

OTHER FI.'.A;'l;Cl.'.G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out (GF, SF, DSF) (293,867) 293,867 0% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) (293,867) 293,867 0% 

NET 1-'Ul\D ACTIVITY s (38,109) s 96,423 s 173,993 s 212,102 

Page 9 of 17 1/8/2021 



CITY OF LAVISTA, l\EBRASKA 
CO:\,JBI:\ED STATEMEl\T OF REVEl\UES, EXPEl\DITURES 

Al\D CHAl\GES I\ FUl\D BALAi'ICE-ALL GOVERl\MENTAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovember 30, 2020 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Economic Development 
Budget 

(12 month) 
MTD YTD Over(under) 

REVEl\UES 

Other Income 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\DITURES 

Professional Services 
Debt service: (Warrants) 

Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVEl\UES i'IET OF EXPEl\DITURES 

OTHER Fl\Ai'ICI.\"G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF) 
Operating transfers out 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 
Community Development - Grant 

Total other Financing Sources (t:ses) 

l\ET FVl\D ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

Actual Actual Budget 

- s 
10,070 
10,070 

34,500 

48,010 
82,510 

(72,440) 

82,510 

3,000,000 
(1,000,000) 
2,082,510 

2,010,070 s 
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- s 

I 

I s 

- s 
2 
2 

2 

2 s 

(10,068) 
(10,068) 

(34,500) 

(48,010) 
(82,510) 

72,442 

(82,510) 

(3,000,000) 
1,000,000 

(2,082,510) 

(2,010,068) 

% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
0% 
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CITY OF LAVISTA, i\'EBRASKA 
CO\IBl'iED STATEMEJ\CT OF REVENUES, EXPE:\DITURES 

Ai\'D CHA'iGES I'i FUi\D BALAi\CE-ALL GOVER1'\.\'IE:\TAL l'Ui\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending i\ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

REVEJ\CUES 

Interest income 
Other Income 

Total Revenues 

EXPEi\DITURES 

General & Administrative 
Professional Services 
Maintenance 
Commodities 
Debt service: (\,Varrants) 

Principal 
Interest 

Total Expenditures 

REVEi\UES i\ET OF EXPEi\DITURES 

OTHER FI'iAi\CING SOURCES (t;SES) 

Operating transfers in (GF, DSF, RDF) 
Operating transfers out 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 
Capital Improvement 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

i\ET FUJ\CD ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Off Street Parking 
Budget 

{12 month) 

1,111 S 
23,000 
24,111 

160,326 
780 

32,276 
11,000 

695,000 
198,683 

1,098,065 

(1,073,954) 

1,275,065 

(100,000) 
1,175,065 

101,111 S 

MTD 
Aetna! 

5 S 
152 
157 

15,334 

15,334 

(15,177) 

(15,177) S 
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YTD 
Actual 

10 S 
1,760 
1,770 

29,037 

29,037 

(27,267) 

(1,641) 
(1,641) 

Ovcr(undcr) 
Budget 

(1,101) 
(21,240) 
(22,341) 

(131,289) 
(780) 

(32,276) 
(11,000) 

(695,000) 
(198,683) 

(1,069,028) 

1,046,687 

(1,275,065) 

98,359 
(1,176,706) 

~8~0~ S __ ~(l_3~~_01_9~) 

% of Budget 
Used 

1% 
8% 
7% 

18% 
0% 
0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 
3% 

0% 
0% 
0% 
2% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LAVISTA, i\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBli\ED STATE:VIEl\T OF REVEi\UES, EXPEi\DITURES 

A:\D CHAi\GES I:\ FU:\D BALAi\CE-ALL GOVER:\ME:\TAL FUi\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending i\ovember 30, 2020 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Redevelopment Fund 
Budget MTD YTD Over(under) % of Budget 

(12 month} Actual Actual Budget Used 

REVEi\UES 

Sales and use taxes $ 1,943,539 s 206,711 s 559,216 s (1,384,323) 29% 
Franchise Fee & Occupation Tax 34,657 (34,657) 0% 
Interest income 60,391 122 1,768 (58,623) 3% 

Total Revenues 2,038,587 206,833 560,983 (1,477,604) 28% 

EXPEi\DITURES 

Professional Services 99,700 514 (99,186) 1% 
Financial/ Legal Fees 196,750 6,163 (190,587) 3% 
Debt service: (Warrants) 0% 

Principal 750,000 (750,000) 0% 
Interest 761,125 (761,125) 0% 

Total Expenditures 1,807,575 6,676 (1,800,899) 0% 

REVEl\'UES i\ET OF EXPEi\DITURES 231,012 206,833 554,307 323,295 

OTHER Fl:\A:\CI:\G SOURCES (USES} 

Operating transfers in 0% 
Operating transfers out (OSP) (245,923) 245,923 0% 
Bond/registered warrant proceeds 9,615,000 (9,615,000) 0% 
Capital Improvement (4,181,000) (10,699) (27,752) 4,153,248 1% 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 5,188,077 (10,699) (27,752) (5,215,829) 

i\ET FL'i\D ACTIVITY s 5,419,089 s 196,134 s 526,555 s (4,892,534) 
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CITY OF LA VISTA, l\EBRASKA 
CO:\IBL\ED STATEMEl\T OF REVEMJES, EXPEl\DITURES 

A:\D CIIAl\GES L\ fiUl\D BALAl\CE-ALL GOVER\:\IEl\TAL FUl\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

REVEl\UES 

Other Income 
Interest income 

Total Revenues 

EXPEl\DITt:RES 

Personnel Services 
Commodities 
Contract Services 
Other Charges 

Total Expenditures 

REVEl\UES l\ET OF EXPEl\DITURES 

OTHER Fl:\A:\CL\G SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in (GF) 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Lses) 

:\ET FUl\D ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Budget 
(12 month) 

148,000 S 
423 

148,423 

97,692 
2,150 

11,970 
4,800 

116,612 

31,811 

31,811 S 

Police Academy Fund 
MTD YTD Over(under) 

Actual Actual Budget 

- s 
19 
19 

7,499 

1,127 
1,242 
9,869 

(9,849) 

(9,849) S 

130,000 S 
38 

130,038 

17,377 
560 

1,411 
1,242 

20,589 

109,449 

(18,000) 
(385) 

(18,385) 

(80,315) 
(1,591) 

(10,559) 
(3,558) 

(96,023) 

77,638 

109,449 S ___ 7_7,~6_38_ 
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% of budget 
Used 

88% 
9% 

88% 

18% 
26% 
12% 
26% 
18% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LA VISTA, ,',EBRASKA 
CO:\IBIJ\"ED STATEME:\T 01, REVE,',t:ES, EXPEJ\"DITURES 

A'il) CHA,',GES I'i FU,',I) BALAI\"CE-ALL GOVER,',MEI\"TAL FU'iD TYPES 
I•'or the Two months ending i\'ovember 30, 2020 

REVEl\UES 

Property Tax 
Total Revenues 

EXPEJ\"DITliRES 

TIF Distributed Funds 
Contract Services 

Total Expenditures 

REVE,',l'ES :\ET OF EXPE'il)ITURES 

OTHER FI'iAl\"CI'iG SOURCES {USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Lses) 

J\"ET FliJ\"I) ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Budget 
(12 month) 

MTD 
Actual 

305,081 S ------- S 
305,081 

349,366 
3,051 

352,417 

(47,336) 

TIF IA 
YTD 

Actual 
Over(under) 

Budget 

- S --~(3_0~5,_08_1~) 
(305,081) 

(349,366) 
(3,051) 

(352,417) 

47,336 

(47,336) S _____ -_ S _____ -_ S ___ 4_7~,3_3_6_ 
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% of Budget 
Used 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LAVISTA, i\'EBRASKA 
CO\IBINED STATEMEi\T OF REVEi\'UES, EXPEi\DITURES 

A:'iD CHA:\GES I:\" FC,',D BALAi\CE-ALL GOVERNMEi\TAL FCi\'D TYPES 
For the Two months ending i\'ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

REVEi\UES 

Property Tax 
Total Revenues 

EXP Ei\D ITl:RES 

TIF Distributed Funds 
Contract Services 

Total Expenditures 

REVE:\l:ES ,',ET OF EXPE:\DITLRES 

OTHER Fl:\A:\CI:\G SOL'RCES {L'SES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

i\ET FUi\'D ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Budget 
(12 month) 

418,803 S 
418,803 

429,895 
4,188 

434,083 

(15,280) 

MTD 
Actual 

- s 

TIF 1B 
YTD 

Actual 
Ovcr(undcr) 

Budget 

- S __ _,_(4_1--'8,_80_3..._) 
(418,803) 

(429,895) 
(4,188) 

(434,083) 

15,280 

(15,280) S _____ -_ S ------- S ____ 15--'-,2_8_0_ 
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% of Budget 
Cscd 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LA VISTA, l\EBRASKA 
CO:VIUI:\ED STATEMEl\T OF REVEl'iUES, EXPEl'iDITURES 

A'iD CHAl'iGES ll\ FUl'iD BALAl'iCE-ALL GOVERl\:VIEl'iTAL FUl'iD TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovember 30, 2020 

REVEl'iUES 

Interest income 
Total Revenues 

EXPEl'iDITURES 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

REVE'\UES '\ET OF EXPEl'iDITURES 

OTHER FI'iA'iCI'iG SOURCES (USES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (Uses) 

l'iET FUl'iD ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Year 2021 

Sewer Reserve Fund 
Budget 

(12 month) 

17,747 S 
17,747 

17,747 

(350,000) 
(350,000) 

(332,253) S 

MTD 
Actual 

Page 16 of 17 

- s 

- s 

YTD Over(under) 
Actual Budget 

491 S ___ (~l---'7,_2:i_-6~) 
491 (17,256) 

491 (17,256) 

350,000 
350,000 

491 S ___ 3_3---'2,_74_4_ 

% of Budget 
Used 

3% 
3% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 



CITY OF LAVISTA, l'.EBRASKA 
co,rnE'iED STATEMEl'.T OF REVE.i\UES, EXPE.i\DITURES 

A:\D CIIAl'.GES I:\ FU.i\D BALA.i\CE-ALL GOVER'i'ME!\"TAL FU.i\D TYPES 
For the Two months ending l\ovcmbcr 30, 2020 

REVE!'it:ES 

Interest income 
Total Revenues 

EXPEl\DITliRES 

Other 
Total Expenditures 

REVE!\"UES l\ET OF EXPE:\DI'JTRES 

OTHER FI:\A:\CI:\G SOURCES {LSES) 

Operating transfers in 
Operating transfers out 

Total other Financing Sources (l:scs) 

l\ET FU:\D ACTIVITY 

$ 

s 

17% of the Fiscal Y car 2021 

Budget 
(12 month) 

3,757 S 
3,757 

3,757 

50,000 

50,000 

53,757 S 

Qualified Sinking Fund 
MTD YTD Ovcr(under) 

Actual Actual Budget 

- s 

- s 

88 S --~<~3,_66_9~) 
88 (3,669) 

88 (3,669) 

(50,000) 

(50,000) 

88 S ___ (~53~,_66_9~) 
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% of Budget 
Used 

2% 
2% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

1/8/2021 


